

Exeter NH - WWTF Upgrades
 BID TAB
 12883B

2/27/2017, 7:00PM

Engineer's Estimate - \$37,000,000



BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME							
				Apex Construction		Kinsman Corporation		Methuen Construction		Penta Corporation	
				Somersworth, NH		Hooksett, NH		Plaistow, NH		Moultonboro, NH	
	ITEM	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
1	WWTF Upgrade Complete	1	LS	\$32,600,000	\$32,600,000	\$30,832,750	\$30,832,750	\$31,187,022	\$31,187,022	\$32,359,900	\$32,359,900
2	not used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	Additional Compacted Granular Fill	500	CY	\$20	\$10,000	\$20	\$10,000	\$10	\$5,000	\$20	\$10,000
4	Additional Compacted Screened Stone	500	CY	\$25	\$12,500	\$25	\$12,500	\$10	\$5,000	\$25	\$12,500
5	not used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Additional Earthwork Excavation & Disposal	1000	CY	\$12	\$12,000	\$12	\$12,000	\$5	\$5,000	\$15	\$15,000
7A	Ledge Excavation & Disposal - Building	900	CY	\$50	\$45,000	\$50	\$45,000	\$40	\$36,000	\$40	\$36,000
7B	Ledge Excavation & Disposal - Heavy	8000	CY	\$50	\$400,000	\$50	\$400,000	\$40	\$320,000	\$40	\$320,000
8	Additional "Normal Duty" Pavement	500	SF	\$6	\$3,000	\$6	\$3,000	\$10	\$5,000	\$5	\$2,500
9	Crack Repairs in Existing Concrete Tanks	500	LF	\$30	\$15,000	\$60	\$30,000	\$50	\$25,000	\$50	\$25,000
10	Sludge Excavation from Sludge Storage Lagoon and Disposal Off-Site	23710	WT	\$18	\$426,780	\$105	\$2,489,550	\$108	\$2,560,680	\$100	\$2,371,000
11	Sludge Pumping from Lagoons 2 and 3 to Lagoon 1	1030	DT	\$25	\$25,750	\$250	\$257,500	\$275	\$283,250	\$230	\$236,900
12	Utility Allowance (Electric and Gas Services)	1	ALLOW	\$55,000	\$55,000	\$55,000	\$55,000	\$55,000	\$55,000	\$55,000	\$55,000
13	Wedeco Ultraviolet Disinfection Equipment and Manufacturer's Services	1	ALLOW	\$355,000	\$355,000	\$355,000	\$355,000	\$355,000	\$355,000	\$355,000	\$355,000
14	not used	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 14)					\$33,960,030		\$34,502,300		\$34,841,952		\$35,798,800
15	Bid Alternate A - ADD Septage Buidling, Forcemain and Appurtenances	1	LS	\$380,000	\$380,000	\$310,600	\$310,600	\$400,000	\$400,000	\$450,000	\$450,000
16	Bid Alternate B - ADD Snow Dump Area	1	LS	\$130,000	\$130,000	\$125,000	\$125,000	\$120,000	\$120,000	\$20,000	\$20,000
17	Bid Alternate C - ADD Cost for Gorman-Rupp Self-Priming Pumps, No Equal	1	LS	\$14,000	\$14,000	\$2,100	\$2,100	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$2,000	\$2,000
TOTAL BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 17)					\$34,484,030		\$34,940,000		\$35,371,952		\$36,270,800